Kittitas County Fire Marshal
pat.nicholson@co.Kittitas.wa.us

Kittitas County Code Enforcement
toni.berkshire@co.Kkittitas.wa.us

Kittitas County Public Works
candie.leader@co.kittitas.wa.us
taylor.qustafson@co.kittitas.wa.us

WA Dept. Fish and Wildlife
Scott.Downes@dfw.wa.gov
Jennifer.Nelson@dfw.wa.gov
Elizabeth.Torrey@dfw.wa.gov

Kittitas County Building Dept.
Mike.flory@co.Kkittitas.wa.us
douglas.mitchell@co.kittitas.wa.us
stacey.henderson@co.Kkittitas.wa.us
Jeremy.larson@co.Kkittitas.wa.us
Steph.mifflin@co.kittitas.wa.us

Allison Kimball
brooksideconsulting@gmail.com

Army Corps of Engineers
Deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil

Northwest Training Range Complex
Kimberly.peacher@navy.mil

School District (Paste from list)
Easton School District 28
chandod@eastonsd.org
simonettam@eastonsd.org

City of Roslyn
roslyn@inlandnet.com

Kittitas County Sheriff’s Dept.
kim.dawson@co.kittitas.wa.us

Kittitas County Environmental Health

jesse.cox@co.Kittitas.wa.us
holly.erdman@co.Kkittitas.wa.us

Yakama Nation
jessica@yakama.com
jmarvin@yakama.com
johnson@yakama.com
enviroreview@yakama.com

Washington State DAHP
sepa@dahp.wa.gov

WA State Department of Health
russell.mau@doh.wa.gov
ben.serr@doh.wa.gov

Northern Kittitas County Tribune
tribune@nkctribune.com
terry@nkctribune.com

Bureau of Reclamation
chelberg@usbr.gov
Ihendrix@usbr.gov

1917 Marsh Road
Yakima, WA 98901

Irrigation District (N/A)

Fire District (Paste from List)
KCFD #51 (Snoq. Pass)
PO Box 99
Snoqualmie Pass, WA 98068

jwiseman@snoqualmiepassfirerescue.org

Cle Elum- Roslyn School District 404

wargog@cersd.org
montgomeryr@cersd.org

Kittitas County Board of County
Commissioners
julie.kjorsvik@co.Kkittitas.wa.us

Kittitas County Solid Waste Programs
lisa.lawrence @co.kittitas.wa.us
patti.johnson@co.kittitas.wa.us

Department of Ecology
separegister@ecy.wa.gov
sepaunit@ecy.wa.gov
gcle461@ecy.wa.gov
lowh461@ECY.WA.GOV
migi461@ECY.WA.GOV

James E Brooks Library
jorgenja@cwu.edu

nelmsk@cwu.edu

WA Dept. of Natural Resources
becky.kennedy@dnr.wa.gov
cindy.preston@dnr.wa.gov
rivers@dnr.wa.gov

Daily Record
jmarkell@kvnews.com
legals@kvnews.com

Yakima Training Center
Michael.j.daniels3.civ@mail.mil

CITY OF CLE ELUM
robert@cityofcleelum.com
jleonhard@cityofcleelum.com
kswanson@cityofcleelum.com
lucy@cityofcleelum.com

Projects in Shoreline Jurisdiction — YN
N/A

Cle Elum Fire
301 Penn
Cle Elum, WA 98922
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Bonneville Power Administration
Mriveral@bpa.gov

Forest Service
klarned @fs.fed.us

Town of South Cle Elum
PO Box 160
South Cle Elum, WA 98943

Washington State Parks
Lynn.Harmon@PARKS.WA.GOV

PO Box 42650
Olympia, WA 98504-2650

Washington State DOT

PrilucJ@wsdot.wa.qgov

kaiserm@wsdot.wa.gov
SCPlanning@wsdot.wa.gov
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